
				
		

		
		
		
			
		

		

		
	
		


		
			
				
					

				
			


			Reset
			Chat with us

			
				




	
		
			Request a home visit

					


		
			
				We offer both eye and hearing tests - you will be invited to book both tests using this form.


			


			
				Please enter the postcode for the appointment and we'll find your local care team.
			


			
				
			


			
				Next
			

		

	




	
		
			Home eye test

			If you are booking on behalf of somebody else, please complete from their perspective.

					


		
			
				Would you like to book an eye test?

				
					
					 Yes
				
				
					
					 No
				
			


			
				
					Do you find it difficult to visit your high street optician without help?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					What's your age?

					
						
						 Under 

					
					
						
						 Between 60 and 69
					
					
						
						 
+
					
				

			


			
				
					Tick any of the following statements that apply to you

											
							
							 I am under 19 and in full-time education
						
											
							
							 I am registered blind or partially sighted
						
											
							
							 I have been diagnosed as having diabetes
						
											
							
							 I have been diagnosed as having glaucoma
						
											
							
							 I am 40 or over with a direct relative with glaucoma
						
											
							
							 I have been advised by an ophthalmologist that I am at risk of glaucoma
						
											
							
							 I am prescribed a complex lens
						
									

			


			
				
					Tick any of the following that you or your partner receive

											
							
							 Income Support
						
											
							
							 Income-related Employment and Support Allowance
						
											
							
							 Income-based Jobseeker's Allowance
						
											
							
							 Pension Credit Guarantee Credit
						
											
							
							 Universal Credit and meet the criteria
						
											
							
							 NHS tax credit exemption certificate
						
											
							
							 NHS certificate for full help with health costs
						
									

			


			
				
					Was your previous test within the last 24 months?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Was your previous test within the last 12 months?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Has your vision deteriorated since your last eye test?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Great news! We think you're entitled to an NHS funded eye test in your own home.

				

				Next
			


			
				
					While you aren't entitled to NHS funding, you can still benefit from our home eye test for the standard fee of £60.

				

				Next
			


			
				Next
			

		

	




	
		
			Home hearing test

			If you are booking on behalf of somebody else, please complete from their perspective.

					


		
			
				
					Would you like to book a hearing test?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					What type of hearing aids do you currently wear?

					
						
						 NHS
					
					
						
						 Private
					
					
						
						 I don't currently wear them
					
				

			


			
				
					Do you find your hearing is limited in any of the following settings?

					
						
						 One-to-one conversations
					
					
						
						 Hearing the TV
					
					
						
						 Background noise
					
					
						
						 Group discussions
					
					
						
						 None of these
					
				

			


			
				Which of our hearing services are you interested in?


				
									

			


			
				
					Choose your GP
					
						
						
							
							
								Searching…

								

							

						

						
							Your selection: 

							Our NHS services aren't available here yet. Please select Private and try again

						

					

				

			


			
				
					Next
				

			

		

	




	
		
			Patient details

			Please complete the following details for the patient.

					


		
			
				
					Are the following patient details for yourself?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Preferred title
					Please Choose
Mr.
Mrs.
Miss.
Ms.
Mx.
Dr.
Other


				

			


			
				
					First name
					
				


				
					Last name
					
				

			


			
				
					What is the patient's relationship to you?
					
				

			


			
				
					Are there any communication issues you'd like us to be aware of?
					
				

			


			
				
					Date of birth
					
						Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


					

					
						Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December


					

					
						
					

				

			


			
				
					When the optician or hearing specialist comes to visit, would you like somebody else to be present, or to be informed of the appointment details?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Next
				

			

		

	




	
		
			Add another patient?

					


		
			
				Would you like to book an additional test for another person at the same address?

				
					Yes
					No
				

			

		

	




	
		
			Contact details

			Please provide information for the best person to contact with appointment details.

					


		
			
				
					First name
					
				


				
					Last name
					
				

			


			
				
					What's the best contact phone number?
					
				

			


			
				
					What's the best contact email address?
					
				

			


			
				
					How did you hear about OutsideClinic?
					Please Choose
Google
Letter in post
Advert in magazine/newspaper
Recommendation
Optician
Other


				

			


			
				
					Please choose the address for the appointment
					Please Choose


				

			


			
				
					Is this address the best to send any letters to?

					
						
						 Yes
					
					
						
						 No
					
				

			


			
				
					Your mail address is currently set to:
					
						
						Clear
					

				

			


			
				
					Please enter the postcode for the preferred contact address
					
						
						Search
					

				

			


			
				
					Please choose the address
					

				

			


			
				
					Do you have any additional comments?
					
					
						Parking information, dates that you can’t make, allergies or anything that we should be aware of.

					

				

			


			
				
					Next
				

			

		

	




	
		
			Check appointment details and click the Complete Booking button

			
					


		
			


							We appreciate the trust you place in us when sharing your personal data, the security of your data is very important to us. All data is processed in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018. We want to keep you informed about services and products, so we’ll contact you via the details provided. You can opt out of marketing updates or manage your consent preferences at any time by visiting our Privacy Policy You can also find further information here about how your information is processed.








					

	




	
		
			Thank you

			We will call you soon with further details regarding your appointment.

						
				Go to homepage
				

			
		

	


			

		

	


					







	
		
			
				
					
  


				

			


			
					
			
				
					Eye health
				

				

			

			

						
								
									
										

										Eye tests
									


									What could be better than having an eye test in your own home? Our service is designed for people who find getting out a problem.

								
							
	
								
									
										

										Eye care advice
									


									Eye care advice from experts on everything from symptoms to conditions. Learn more about caring for your eyes.

								
							


				

			


		
	
																
			
				
					Hearing health
				

				

			

			

						
								
									
										

										Hearing tests
									


									We have a team of qualified, experienced hearing specialists who can check your ears in your own home and help you get the right hearing aids.

								
							
	
								
									
										

										Hearing aids
									


									Explore our range of hearing aids, their features and prices. Get quality sound and comfort tailored to your lifestyle and budget with our expert guidance.

								
							
	
								
									
										

										Hearing care advice
									


									Expert tips and tricks on caring for your ears and your hearing, from qualified and experienced Audiologists.

								
							


				

			


		
	
																
			
				
					Care providers
				

				

			

			

						
								
									
										

										Care homes
									


									Learn more about our complete end-to-end service, tailored specifically for care homes.

								
							
	
								
									
										

										Families and next of kin
									


									Arrange a home eye test or hearing test for a family member.

								
							
	
								
									
										

										GP information
									


									Information for GPs on choosing OutsideClinic as a hearing and eye care provider.
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							Book a home test
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									Oops, we can’t see the 

page you’re looking for…

				
									Click here to go back to our homepage
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											Terms & Conditions
	Customer Privacy Policy
	Employee Privacy Policy
	Cookie policy
	Company number 2788492
	VAT number 618138148



					Designed and Built By Buffalo

				

			

			
							
					OutsideClinic Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority, FRN 1000050, our registered office address is Stirling House 10 Viscount Way, South Marston Industrial Estate, Swindon, SN3 4TN. We are a credit broker and not a lender. We work with finance provider Mitsubishi HC Capital UK PLC trading as Novuna Personal Finance FRN 704348. OutsideClinic Limited does not charge a fee for our broking service.

We have reviewed the Modern Slavery Act 2015 and although we are not a relevant commercial organisation as defined by Section 54 of the Act, we are committed to the objectives of the Act.
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